
Fiorentina Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Dimayuga Ian Mc Kelen (06/4156) 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigiani Giacomo (06/3855) 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Toniato Davide (07/1659) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Butera Domenico (06/3875) 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Majo Lorenzo (06/3954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Leone Nicola (06/4126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Zampolini Francesco (10/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dimayuga Ian Mc Kelen 06/4156 28 49 1,75

Vigiani Giacomo 06/3855 30 45 1,50

Toniato Davide 07/1659 32 45 1,41

Butera Domenico 06/3875 24 32 1,33

De Majo Lorenzo 06/3954 8 5 0,62

Leone Nicola 06/4126 6 4 0,67

Zampolini Francesco 10/1534 0 0 0,00

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 32 69 2,16

Chegai Franco 06/1571 32 51 1,59

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 32 51 1,59

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 32 30 0,94

Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 11 4 6 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 3

Di Graziano Luca (06/3068) 2 4 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 11 4 10 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 9

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 3

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 30 68 2,27

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 31 65 2,10

Susini Leonardo 06/100 28 58 2,07

Di Graziano Luca 06/3068 25 54 2,16

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 13 20 1,54

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 0 0 0,00

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 1 0 0,00

Stirati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 7

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 1 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5

Ulivieri  Fabio (06/3796) 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Granato Michele (06/3455) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Gioele (06/3823) 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 0

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 32 72 2,25

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 31 49 1,58

Ulivieri  Fabio 06/3796 26 24 0,92

Granato Michele 06/3455 8 10 1,25

Matteucci Gioele 06/3823 27 10 0,37

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 0 0 0,00



Noi Di Stibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Micheli Ramon Fhelipp (06/3642) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 2

Vincenti Giulio (06/3641) 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 6

Barontini Francesco  (06/3691) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 0

De Bellis Donato (06/3640) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 1 0 4 10

Sarlo Franco (06/3644) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Usai Daniele (06/3643) 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Alessandro (06/3645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Micheli Ramon Fhelipp 06/3642 28 37 1,32

Vincenti Giulio 06/3641 27 35 1,30

Barontini Francesco 06/3691 32 33 1,03

De Bellis Donato 06/3640 16 20 1,25

Sarlo Franco 06/3644 10 11 1,10

Usai Daniele 06/3643 6 7 1,17

Belleggia Alessandro 06/3645 9 6 0,67


